



Authorized Representative Add F	orm
---------------------------------	-----

Name of Participal	$_{nt}$ <u>Ector County Inde</u>	ependent_School Distric	e <u>t</u>
Addition of Author	ized Representative		
The following office	ers, officials, or employees of the	Participant are hereby designated	d as Authorized Representa-
=	• •	ent (Agreement), with full power a	•
		quired to deposit money to and w	•
•		account from time to time in acco	•
		ctions deemed necessary or appro	
local funds of the Pa	articipant:		
	Rep #1	Rep #2	Rep #3
Printed Name	Tonya Tillman	David Harwell	
	Asst. Supt. for		
Title	Business Operations tonya.tillman@ector countyisd.org	Director of Finance	
E-mail address	countyisd.org	david.harwell@ector countyisd.org	
Signature			
In accordance with	Lone Star procedures, an Autho	rized Representative shall prompt	ly notify Lone Star of any
	erving as Authorized Representa		,
In addition to the fo	oregoing Authorized Representa	tive, each Investment Officer of Lo	one Star appointed by the
Lone Star Investme	nt Pool Board of Trustees from ti	me to time is hereby designated a	s an investment officer of
the Government En	tity and, as such, shall have resp	onsibility for investing the share o	of Lone Star assets repre-
senting local funds	of the Government Entity.		
_			
PASSED AND APPE	ROVED this day of	, 20	0,
Rv:		Rv:	
<i>Dy.</i>		By:	
	Printed Name, Board President	Printed Name,	Board Secretary
State of Texas,			
County of			
Before me,		ersonally appeared	, known to
	ame of notary)		lent and Secretary)
me (or proved to m	e on the oath of	) or through	to be the person(s)
	(person providing	oath) (identification is	tem)
whose name is sub:	scribed to the foregoing instrum	ent and acknowledged to me tha	t he executed the same for
the purposes and co	onsideration therein expressed.		
Given under my hai	nd and seal of office this	day of	, 200,
(Dorco)	nalized Seal)		
(reisoi	ializeu Jeai)	Notary Public's Signatu	re